B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
A34 E L A S TI M O LD/F I S H E R PI E RCE C A B L E ACCE SSO R IE S
Elastimold multi-point junctions are available in 2-,
3-, 4-, 5- or 6-point configurations with 15, 25/28
or 35 kV ratings. Units feature modular design
flexibility, allowing selection of any combination of

junctions: Use Table 1 to construct a catalog
number describing the required junction.
Ordering example A
To order a 4-point, 15 kV junction with 4" spacings
and 600 series interfaces on the outside ways and
200 A wells on the inside ways, specify catalog
number J4-6226-15.
Ordering example B
To order a 6-point, 25/28 kV junction with 61⁄2"
spacings and 600 series interfaces on ways 1, 3, 4
and 6 and 200 A wells on the ways 2 and 5, specify
catalog number J6-626626-25-SV.
—
Table 1. Catalog number construction
—
Multi-point junctions
Ordering information
J - - - -
Number of
points
2 points 2
3 points 3
4 points 4
5 points 5
6 points 6
Voltage
class
 15 kV 15
25/28 kV 25
35 kV 35
Interface spacing
Standard spacing
4" centers Blank
Optional
611⁄22" centers SV
Interface identification *
and positioning
200 A bushing
well interface  2
600 A bushing
interface 6
Blank position
* When there is a 200 A
interface on one side of
the junction and a 600
series interface on the
other side, always start
with the 200 A side.  B
Options
No tilt mounting  Blank
Tilt mounting adapter.
Bolts to the bottom of
the standard mounting
bracket to provide 15 ,̊
30 ,̊ 45˚ or 60˚ adjustable
angle mounting. (Two tilt
mounting adapters are
required for each
installation.)  TMA
Left parking stand  L
Right parking stand  R
No parking stand  N
Multi-
point
junction
EL A S TI M O L D U N D ER G R O U N D C A B L E ACCE SSO R I E S